TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 ETAS ID: TM423350 Stylesheet Version v1.2

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Name of Security Agreement Assignee recorded at Reel 5666/Frame 0574

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Arrowpoint Agency Services LLC		03/17/2017	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ArrowMark Agency Services LLC
Street Address:	100 Fillmore Street, Suite 325
City:	Denver
State/Country:	COLORADO
Postal Code:	80206
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4552006	HITOUCH
Registration Number:	4298556	GREEN MY ORDER!
Registration Number:	4238154	HITOUCH BUSINESS SERVICES

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9494754754

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

949-451-3800 Phone:

Email: skann@gibsondunn.com

Correspondent Name: Stephanie Kann Address Line 1: 3161 Michelson Drive

Address Line 2: Gibson, Dunn & Crutcher LLP Address Line 4: Irvine, CALIFORNIA 92612

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	05719-00001
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Stephanie Kann
SIGNATURE:	/stephanie kann/
DATE SIGNED:	04/11/2017

Total Attachments: 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 006031 FRAME: 0583 source=ARROWMARK AGENCY SERVICES LLC - DE - Certified Copy#page1.tif source=ARROWMARK AGENCY SERVICES LLC - DE - Certified Copy#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006031 FRAME: 0584

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ARROWPOINT AGENCY

SERVICES LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ARROWPOINT AGENCY

SERVICES LLC" TO "ARROWMARK AGENCY SERVICES LLC", FILED IN THIS

OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2017, AT 10:21

O`CLOCK A.M.

5732465 8100 SR# 20172245481

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202321823

Date: 04-04-17

TRADEMARK REEL: 006031 FRAME: 0585

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:21 AM 03/17/2017
FILED 10:21 AM 03/17/2017
SR 20171824692 - File Number 5732465

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited	d Liability Company:
ARROWPOINT AC	BENCY SERVICES LLC
	of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby ame
as follows:	
1. The name of the	limited liability company is ArrowMark Agency Services LLC
TATACAM	
raje translata proporti	
Managara de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya d	
IN WITNESS W	VHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate
the 154	day of March, A.D. 201
annanna nanagalan na akasa sa	
	$\Delta = \Delta$
	By: Kei kpsm
	(Authorized Person(s)
	77
	Name: JIII Jepson
	Print or Type

DE084 - 05/18/2007 C.T System Online

RECORDED: 04/11/2017

TRADEMARK REEL: 006031 FRAME: 0586